
DRAFT  
FY2021 BOARD MEETINGS 

2020 
Day    Date Time Main Location  Other events  

July 24  Friday 1:00 p.m. RAILS Burr Ridge   RIPL 7/12-15  

August 28 Friday 1:00 p.m. SWANx 8/21 

PUG Day TBD 

September 25 Friday 1:00 p.m. 

October 23 Friday 1:00 p.m. SLA 10/15-18 

ILA 10/20-22 

November 20 Friday 1:00 p.m. AISLE 11/5-7 

CARLI 11/13 

2021 
Day    Date Time Main Location  Other events 

January 15 Friday 1:00 p.m. ALA 1/22-26  

February 26 Friday 1:00 p.m. IDEAcon 
2/22-25 

March 26 Friday 1:00 p.m. No PLA 

April 23 Friday 1:00 p.m. 

May 28 Friday 10:00 a.m. 

June 18 Friday 1:00 p.m. ALA 6/24-29 

RIPL- July 12-15, 2020 
SWANx- August 21, 2020 
PUG Day- TBD 
SLA Conference- October 15-18, 2020 
ILA Virtual Conference- October 20-22, 2020 
AISLE Conference- November 5-7, 2020, Tinley Park, IL 
CARLI Annual Meeting- November 13, 2020, Champaign, IL 
ALA Midwinter- January 22-26, 2021, Indianapolis, IN  
IDEAcon- February 22-25, 2021, Schaumburg, IL 
PLA- March 22-26, 2022, Portland, OR  
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ILA Trustee Forum- March  
Elevate Leadership- April  
ILA Reaching Forward- April/May 
Director’s University-June 7-11, 2021 (not confirmed) 
ALA Annual- June 24-29, 2021, Chicago, IL 
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